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Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

1

www.RCScoringPro.com

13.5 Rubber

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

47106

Pedroza, Frederico 61 31 6:13.008 11.693 11.716 11.764 111.853

Brown, Adam 82 30 6:05.397 11.493 11.561 11.602 211.730

Willener, Jason 73 29 6:08.894 11.670 11.745 11.798 311.998

Starnes, Mike 34 29 6:11.293 2.39911.599 11.902 12.040 412.290

Ficco, Mario 55 28 6:05.547 11.679 11.828 11.913 512.138

Lucas, Gary 16 28 6:07.610 2.06311.955 12.028 12.138 612.369

Scrimo, Arthur 27 27 6:01.655 11.884 12.061 12.156 712.449

Henson, Chris 48 27 6:12.487 10.83211.724 11.790 11.935 812.664

Yellow #10 99 21 6:09.345 13.675 14.014 14.853 917.659

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Lucas Scrimo Starnes Henson Ficco Pedroza Willener Brown Yellow #10

7/13.005 4/12.413 6/12.624 2/11.907 8/14.797 3/11.989 5/12.421 1/11.700 9/16.1721.

28/6:04.0 30/6:12.3 29/6:05.9 31/6:09.2 25/6:10.0 31/6:11.6 29/6:00.1 31/6:02.6 23/6:11.9

6/12.245 5/12.299 7/13.137 2/11.811 9/17.953 3/11.853 4/11.955 1/11.827 8/14.2462.

29/6:06.1 30/6:10.6 28/6:00.6 31/6:07.6 22/6:00.2 31/6:09.5 30/6:05.6 31/6:04.7 24/6:05.0

7/13.800 5/12.302 6/12.177 2/11.932 8/11.934 3/12.161 4/12.256 1/11.781 9/15.5033.

28/6:04.4 30/6:10.0 29/6:06.7 31/6:08.3 25/6:12.3 31/6:12.0 30/6:06.3 31/6:04.8 24/6:07.3

7/12.102 5/12.270 6/12.287 2/11.724 8/12.014 3/11.693 4/11.822 1/11.912 9/14.4334.

29/6:10.8 30/6:09.6 29/6:04.0 31/6:07.1 26/6:08.5 31/6:09.6 30/6:03.3 31/6:05.9 24/6:02.1

7/12.056 5/12.157 6/11.862 2/12.063 8/12.377 3/11.856 4/11.834 1/11.558 9/22.5855.

29/6:06.6 30/6:08.6 29/6:00.1 31/6:08.5 27/6:12.9 31/6:09.2 30/6:01.7 31/6:04.4 22/6:04.9

7/16.010 6/12.881 5/12.080 3/12.547 8/11.792 2/12.095 4/11.804 1/11.493 9/16.6286.

28/6:09.6 30/6:11.5 30/6:10.8 31/6:11.8 27/6:03.9 31/6:10.1 30/6:00.4 31/6:03.0 22/6:05.0

7/13.368 6/14.075 5/12.385 4/12.850 8/13.839 2/11.738 3/11.670 1/11.820 9/17.1767.

28/6:10.3 29/6:06.2 30/6:10.9 30/6:03.5 27/6:05.3 31/6:09.2 31/6:10.9 31/6:03.5 22/6:06.8

8/17.811 6/12.329 5/12.426 4/12.333 7/11.901 3/12.742 2/12.321 1/11.675 9/19.4868.

27/6:12.6 29/6:05.1 30/6:11.1 30/6:04.3 28/6:13.1 30/6:00.4 30/6:00.3 31/6:03.3 22/6:14.6

8/12.354 6/12.494 4/12.028 5/13.916 7/11.679 3/11.950 2/11.750 1/11.598 9/13.6759.

27/6:08.2 29/6:04.8 30/6:10.0 30/6:10.2 28/6:08.0 30/6:00.2 31/6:11.4 31/6:02.9 22/6:06.4

8/13.982 6/12.924 5/12.934 4/12.346 7/12.905 3/12.003 2/12.107 1/11.573 9/21.73710.

27/6:09.1 29/6:05.8 30/6:11.8 30/6:10.2 28/6:07.3 30/6:00.2 31/6:11.8 31/6:02.5 21/6:00.4

8/17.268 6/16.100 5/13.034 4/11.787 7/11.974 2/11.882 1/11.784 3/15.816 9/13.94311.

26/6:04.0 28/6:02.0 29/6:01.1 30/6:08.7 28/6:04.4 31/6:11.8 31/6:11.2 30/6:02.0 22/6:11.1

8/12.923 7/13.567 5/12.386 4/12.120 6/12.058 1/11.766 3/12.996 2/11.860 9/15.58412.

26/6:01.6 28/6:03.5 29/6:00.9 30/6:08.3 28/6:02.1 31/6:11.3 30/6:01.8 30/6:01.5 22/6:08.8

8/12.419 7/13.878 3/12.570 5/20.136 4/12.134 1/12.013 6/23.319 2/12.001 9/21.02713.

27/6:12.4 28/6:05.4 29/6:01.2 28/6:00.7 28/6:00.4 31/6:11.3 28/6:01.9 30/6:01.4 22/6:16.0

8/12.711 6/12.044 3/11.942 7/14.334 4/12.558 1/12.054 5/12.172 2/11.729 9/14.40314.

27/6:10.3 28/6:03.4 29/6:00.1 28/6:03.6 29/6:12.6 31/6:11.5 28/6:00.4 30/6:00.7 22/6:11.7

8/14.985 6/12.176 3/11.599 7/18.415 4/11.844 1/11.712 5/13.353 2/11.615 9/21.04515.

27/6:12.6 28/6:01.9 30/6:10.9 27/6:00.3 29/6:10.7 31/6:10.9 28/6:01.3 31/6:11.9 21/6:00.6

8/11.984 6/12.210 3/14.053 7/11.726 4/12.375 1/12.064 5/11.845 2/12.154 9/13.80116.

27/6:09.5 28/6:00.7 29/6:01.6 28/6:10.9 29/6:09.9 31/6:11.1 29/6:12.3 30/6:00.2 22/6:13.2

8/12.431 6/11.884 3/12.301 7/16.012 4/11.924 1/11.824 5/11.718 2/11.589 9/16.31717.

27/6:07.5 29/6:11.8 29/6:01.3 27/6:02.0 29/6:08.5 31/6:10.9 29/6:10.3 31/6:11.4 22/6:12.3

8/12.773 6/12.308 3/14.843 7/14.768 4/12.488 1/11.864 5/11.970 2/11.599 9/18.93818.

27/6:06.3 29/6:11.0 29/6:05.1 27/6:04.0 29/6:08.2 31/6:10.7 29/6:09.1 31/6:10.7 22/6:14.8

7/12.204 6/18.767 3/12.109 8/20.767 5/12.679 2/11.796 4/11.831 1/11.591 9/17.60019.

27/6:04.4 28/6:07.0 29/6:04.4 26/6:00.5 29/6:08.1 31/6:10.4 29/6:07.7 31/6:10.1 22/6:15.5



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Lucas Scrimo Starnes Henson Ficco Pedroza Willener Brown Yellow #10

6/12.468 7/23.880 3/12.447 8/14.552 5/20.270 2/11.883 4/13.304 1/11.900 9/17.37820.

27/6:03.0 27/6:08.4 29/6:04.2 26/6:01.4 28/6:06.0 31/6:10.3 29/6:08.6 31/6:10.1 22/6:15.8

6/12.599 7/13.315 3/14.178 8/12.100 5/12.176 1/12.186 4/12.592 2/15.228 9/27.66821.

27/6:01.9 27/6:08.0 29/6:06.5 27/6:13.0 28/6:04.8 31/6:10.7 29/6:08.4 30/6:02.8 21/6:09.3

6/12.144 7/12.716 3/14.253 8/13.300 5/12.195 1/13.085 4/12.908 2/12.58822.

27/6:00.3 27/6:06.9 29/6:08.6 27/6:12.4 28/6:03.8 30/6:00.2 29/6:08.7 30/6:03.5

6/12.621 7/12.314 3/12.100 8/11.900 5/12.006 1/12.177 4/12.309 2/12.13323.

28/6:12.8 27/6:05.4 29/6:07.8 27/6:10.1 28/6:02.6 30/6:00.5 29/6:08.2 30/6:03.5

6/11.955 7/12.743 4/12.561 8/15.178 5/12.095 1/11.827 3/11.925 2/11.74624.

28/6:11.2 27/6:04.5 29/6:07.7 27/6:11.8 28/6:01.6 30/6:00.2 29/6:07.2 30/6:03.1

6/12.704 7/12.050 3/13.197 8/16.787 5/17.098 1/12.138 4/15.594 2/12.60025.

28/6:10.6 27/6:02.9 29/6:08.3 26/6:01.2 28/6:06.3 30/6:00.4 29/6:10.6 30/6:03.7

6/12.328 7/13.391 4/14.769 8/12.187 5/13.022 1/11.734 3/12.306 2/13.31626.

28/6:09.6 27/6:02.9 29/6:10.6 27/6:13.3 28/6:06.2 30/6:00.0 29/6:10.1 30/6:05.0

6/12.044 7/12.168 4/14.439 8/12.989 5/12.895 1/12.095 3/12.162 2/11.96427.

28/6:08.4 27/6:01.6 29/6:12.4 27/6:12.4 28/6:06.0 30/6:00.2 29/6:09.5 30/6:04.8

6/12.316 4/12.216 5/12.565 1/11.854 3/12.422 2/13.27128.

28/6:07.6 29/6:11.7 28/6:05.5 30/6:00.0 29/6:09.1 30/6:06.0

4/12.356 1/11.701 3/12.444 2/11.79329.

29/6:11.2 31/6:11.7 29/6:08.8 30/6:05.6

1/12.130 2/11.96730.

31/6:11.8 30/6:05.3

1/13.14331.

30/6:00.9

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)CORRC Carpet Track

13.5 Rubber Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap

Pedroza, Frederico 31 1 2 11.69316:13.008

Brown, Adam 30 1 2 11.49326:05.397

Willener, Jason 29 1 2 11.67036:08.894

Starnes, Mike 29 1 2 11.59946:11.293

Ficco, Mario 28 1 2 11.67956:05.547

Lucas, Gary 28 1 2 11.95566:07.610

Scrimo, Arthur 27 1 2 11.88476:01.655

Henson, Chris 27 1 2 11.72486:12.487

Yellow #10 21 1 2 13.67596:09.345


